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	Name
	Organizations
	Positions
	Sex
	E-mail

	1
	Liu Qing
	TNC China 
	Marine Project Associate Officer
	F
	qing.liu@tnc.org 

	2
	Zhang Yanfang
	TNC China 
	Conservation Management Service Manager
	F
	yzhang@tnc.org 

	4
	Zeng Nan
	TNC China 
	Associate Project Officer -Inner Mongolia
	F
	nan.zeng@tnc.org 

	5
	Yao Sen
	TNC China 
	Associate Project Officer -Inner Mongolia
	F
	syao@tnc.org 

	6
	Wang Luhong
	TNC China 
	Healthy River Project Manager
	M
	luhong.wang@tnc.org 

	7
	Eugene Egidarev 
	WWF Russia, AHEC
	Senior specialist
	M
	EEgidarev@wwf.ru

	8
	Natalia Trofimova
	WWF Russia, ASER
	Director of the Altai-Sayan Ecoregonal Office
	F
	NTrofimova@wwf.ru

	9
	WU Qiong
	WWF China
	Program Officer, Governance
	F
	QWu@wwfchina.org 

	10
	CHEN Jing
	WWF China
	Program Manager. Traffic
	F
	jing.chen@traffic.org 

	11
	HE Bing
	WWF China
	Senior Program Officer, Wildlife
	M
	BHe@wwfchina.org 

	12
	LIU Song
	WWF China
	Senior Program Officer, Water
	M
	sliu@wwfchina.org 

	13
	MA Zhengzheng
	WWF China
	Program Officer, Monitoring & Evaluation
	F
	zhzhma@wwfchina.org 

	14
	HAO Yuqi
	WWF China
	Program Officer, Wildlife (AHEC)
	F
	YqHao@wwfchina.org 

	15
	Baljnyam Batjargal
	WWF Mongolia AHEC
	Nature resource management officer
	F
	baljnyam@wwf.mn

	16
	Mungunchimeg Sanjmyatav
	WWF Mongolia 
	Project coordinator
	F
	mungunchimeg@wwf.mn

	17
	Aldarmaa Bold
	Onon Balj NP
	Senior specialist
	F
	obbtsg@yahoo.com

	18
	Bolortsetseg Davaakhuu
	Khan khentii SPA
	Senior specialist
	M
	bolor7326@gmail.com

	19
	Bayanmunkh Otgonbayar
	Munkhkhairkhan SPA
	Senior specialist
	M
	baynaa_gan@yahoo.com 

	20
	Uyanga Ariya
	TNC Mongolia
	Project coordinator
	F
	uyanga.ariya@tnc.org 

	21
	Bayarjargal Yunden
	TNC Mongolia
	Science director
	M
	byunden@tnc.org

	22
	Gankhuyag Balbar
	TNC Mongolia
	Community development officer
	M
	gankhuyag.balbar@tnc.org

	23
	Enkhmunkh Ganbold
	Ministry Environment & Tourism
	Senior specialist
	M
	munkh0901@gmail.com

	24
	Boldbaatar Turmunkh
	Ministry Environment & Tourism
	Specialist
	M
	boldbaatar.tr@gmail.com 

	25
	Tuvshinbat Tsedendash
	Ministry Environment & Tourism
	Specialist
	M
	tuvshinbat.mne@gmail.com'

	26
	Ankhbayar Enkhbold
	Ministry Environment & Tourism
	Specialist
	M
	ankhaaee@gmail.com 

	27
	Munkhbat Tserenbat
	Takhiin Tal
	CEO, Khomiin taliin takhi NGO
	M
	munkhbat.tseren@gmail.com



